Ver. 2.0
THE REBELLION IS GROWING.
REBEL EMP 235ic
CIGWELD.COM.AU ESAB.COM1300 654 674 | F: 03 9474 7391 | enquiries@cigweld.com.au
YOU DON’T KNOW THE MEANING
OF A TYPICAL DAY – WHAT IT’S LIKE
TO WORK 9 TO 5 AT A DESK. YOU
DON’T KNOW WHERE YOU’LL WIND

Ready-to-Weld (accessories included – including sample
filler metals)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tweco Fusion 250 MIG Torch
(Euro), 3m
W4013701
Stick electrode holder
with 3m lead
0700006900
Work Lead, 3m 0700006901
Nozzle 13mm OTW22/50
Nozzle 16mm OTW22/62
Contact Tip 0.6mm OTW14/23
Contact Tip 0.8mm OTW14/30
Contact Tip 0.9mm OTW14/35
Contact Tip 1.0mm OTW14/40
Contact Tip 1.2mm OTW14/45
Insulator OTW32
Gas Diffuser OTW52
Liner 0.8-0.9mm Hard Wire OTW42/3035
Liner 1.0-1.2mm Hard Wire OTW42/4045